
Day Date Opponent Location Time Transportation
Thursday 3/23/17 Victor Valley Christian Victor Valley Christi 3:00 N/A
Friday 3/24/17 Lake Arrowhead Christian AAE Gym 3:00 N/A
Tuesday 3/28/17 Joshua Springs Joshua Springs 3:00 Ebmeyer
Thursday 3/30/17 Hesperia Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 4/4/17 Apple Valley Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Thursday 4/6/17 Lake Arrowhead Christian Lake Arrowhead Chris 3:00 Ebmeyer
Tuesday 4/11/17 Victor Valley Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Thursday 4/13/17 Joshua Springs AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 4/18/17 Hesperia Christian Hesperia Christian 3:00 N/A
Thursday 4/20/17 Apple Valley Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Thursday 4/27/17 Playoffs TBA TBA TBD
Tuesday 5/2/17 Playoffs TBA TBA TBD
Thursday 5/4/17 Playoffs TBA TBA TBD
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